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ANNEXURE  ‘A’        

Sr. No. Application No. Date Date of Birth Category Permanent Address Mobile No. REMARKS

1 806 02.02.2026 SUMIT KAGRA SONU KAGRA 09.02.2008 SC 8TH 8813059117 UNDERAGE

2 1043 03.02.2026 YOGESH GANGA RAM 17.04.2008 GEN 12TH 6377336766 UNDERAGE

3 4015 09.02.2026 VARUN JAIBIR 26.03.2008 DSC 10TH 9813262880 UNDERAGE

4 4662 09.02.2026 ANSHUL ASHOK KUMAR 04.03.2008 OSC 10TH 7015806216 UNDERAGE

5 6207 11.02.2026 BINTU SUBHASH 19.05.2008 SC 10TH 9812761518 UNDERAGE

6 6503 11.02.2026 SAHIL MUKESH  15.02.2008 DSC 10TH 9992526952 UNDERAGE

7 6541 11.02.2026 AARTI 02.09.2009 SC 12TH UNDERAGE

8 6711 11.02.2026 SOMBIR ISHWAR  08.03.2008 BC-A 8TH 9817153036 UNDERAGE

LIST OF REJECTED APPLICATIONS FORM OF THE CANDIDATES WHO ARE UNDERAGE FOR THE POSTS OF PEON (ADHOC BASIS)

Name of 
Applicant

Father’s/
Husband’s 
Name

Education 
Qualification 

NEAR BY POST 
OFFICE PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR

WARD NO. 11, 
ISRISINGHPURA, 
ALWAR , 
RAJASTHAN

H.NO. 244, W.NO. 
10, SIWANI, 
BHIWANI

VPO GUJRANI, 
DISTT BHIWANI

VPO JUGLAN, 
HISAR

VPO SISAI BOLAN, 
HISAR

SUBHASH 
CHANDER

VPO JHANSAL, 
W.NO. 10, BHADRA, 
HANUMANGARH

9549197542, 
8690830742

MATLODA, 
BARWALA, HISAR

Sd/- 
District and Sessions Judge, 

Hisar
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ANNEXURE  ‘B’        

LIST OF REJECTED APPLICATIONS FORM OF THE CANDIDATES WHO ARE OVERAGE FOR THE POSTS OF PEON (ADHOC BASIS)

Sr. No. Application No. Date Date of Birth Category Permanent Address Mobile No. REMARKS

1 121 30.01.2026 CHIRANJI LAL ISHWAR SHARMA 10.03.1983 GENERAL 12TH 9812337955 OVERAGE

2 355 31.01.2026 KANTA YASHWENT SINGH 03.07.1983 GENERAL 10TH MATLODA, BARWALA, 7206380633 OVERAGE

3 599 02.02.2026 PAWAN KUMAR SANKER LAL 01.03.1982 GENERAL 10TH 9813029269 OVERAGE

4 943 03.02.2026 AMIT BHATIA KRISHAN KUMAR 19.11.1983 GEN 10TH 9729139118 OVERAGE

5 989 03.02.2026 PAWAN KUMAR SHER SINGH 08.07.1983 GEN BA 9602065007 OVERAGE

6 1369 04.02.2026 PUSHPA VINOD KUMAR 04.05.1982 GENERAL 12TH 9817665689 OVERAGE

7 1395 04.02.2026 MANJU RANI JAGBIR 16.04.1983 GENERAL 10TH 9068237815 OVERAGE

8 1443 04.02.2026 KHEM PARSAD 15.10.1983 GENERAL 10TH 9872453368 OVERAGE

9 1569 04.02.2026 RISHIPAL ISHWAR SINGH 23.01.1984 GEN 10TH 9992578504 OVERAGE

Name of 
Applicant

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Education 
Qualification 

VPO PETWAR TEH 
NARNAUND DISTT 
HISAR

VPO KUMHARIA, DISTT 
FATEHABAD

378/20, BHATIYA 
NAGAR, TOHANA

GUJARO KI DANI, VPO 
UDAWAS, RAJASTHAN

H.NO. 204, PREM 
NAGAR, HISAR 

WARD NO. 8, 
NARNAUND, DISTT. 
HISAR

KRISHAN 
PARSAD

H.NO. 372, SECTOE -15, 
PANCHKULA, HARYANA 

VPO KARONTHA DISTT 
ROHTAK
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10 2180 05.02.2026 RATAN LAL RAJA RAM SHARMA 01.08.1983 GEN EWS 8TH 8741099458 OVERAGE

11 3152 06.02.2026 ANAND KUMAR SHER SINGH 06.08.1978 SC 10TH 7988894955 OVERAGE

12 3171 06.02.2026 RAKESH KUMAR KAILASH CHAND 23.04.1981 GENERAL 10TH 9416082551 OVERAGE

13 3376 07.02.2026 RAJBIR SINGH KAPOOR SINGH 08.06.1982 EWS 10TH 9992387346 OVERAGE

14 4209 09.02.2026 SHREERAM BABUJI 02.06.1981 PH 8TH 9057278194 OVERAGE

15 4445 09.02.2026 SAROJ BALA WAZIR SINGH 13.05.1978 GEN 12TH 8607092454 OVERAGE

16 4754 09.02.2026 DEVENDER SAWROOP SINGH 02.10.1982 10TH 9996445402 OVERAGE

17 4802 09.02.2026 BHATERI MAHAVIR SINGH 15.10.1983 GENERAL 12TH 9896673848 OVERAGE

18 5554 10.02.2026 SHYONARAYAN 20.08.1983 10TH 9991522929 OVERAGE

19 6296 11.02.2026 GOPI CHAND JOGI RAM 20.08.1978 DSC 12TH 8295828072 OVERAGE

20 6325 11.02.2026 REKHA RANI SAJJAN SINGH 14.05.1983 EWS B.A. 9350759930 OVERAGE

21 6677 11.02.2026 TARA MATI KUNDAL LAL 08.02.1978 SC 10TH 7206635262 OVERAGE

WARD NO. 3, 19 KSP 
KISHANPURA, 
DIKHNADA

H. NO. 57B ,WARD NO 5, 
NARNAUND, HISAR

VPO SATNALI, 
MOHINDERGARH

VPO JHANJ KALAN, 
JIND

LEKHRAJ 
SHARMA

1638 GHOSIYO KA 
RASTA , RAMGANJ 
JAIPUR 1302003

VPO SINGHWA KHAS 
TEH BASS DISTT HANSI

W.NO. 16, VPO BALIALI, 
BAWANI KHERA, 
BHIWANI

H.NO. 38, NEAR WATER 
DISPOSAL, NEW RISHI 
NAGAR, HISAR

VIRENDER 
KUMAR

ILLAGE SHARANOUND, 
HISAR

VPO BARSI, TEH 
BAWANI KHERA, 
BHIWANI

VPO MANDALA, 
CHARKHI DADRI

H NO. 26, WARD NO. 2, 
VP BAJEKHAN, SIRSA

Sd/- 
District and Sessions Judge, 

Hisar
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ANNEXURE  ‘C’        

Sr. No. Application No. Date Date of Birth Category Permanent Address Mobile No. REMARKS

1 74 30.01.2026 SACHIN KARMBIR SINGH 25.09.2004 DSC 12TH 8571898594 UNSIGNED

2 107 30.01.2026 DEEPAK 14.04.2002 OBC 12TH BADHAWAR, HISAR 7027496797 UNSIGNED

3 437 02.02.2026 PARDEEP RAMPHAL 04.04.1994 GENERAL 10TH 9050277662 UNSIGNED

4 854 03.02.2026 BALBIR SINGH GOLU RAM 10.08.1984 DSC 10TH WARD NO. 2, RANIA, SIRSA 8053573444 UNSIGNED

5 1022 03.02.2026 PALA RAM 02.02.1991 BC-B 10TH 9846562952 UNSIGNED

6 1186 03.02.2026 BABLU SUMER SINGH 10.12.2005 SC 8TH VPO PETWAR, HANSI 7056206985 UNSIGNED

7 1402 04.02.2026 MANSI KULDEEP 15.09.2007 EWSP 12TH 8708753585 UNSIGNED

8 1509 04.02.2026 POONAM SURESH 01.01.2002 SC 10TH 8683946708 UNSIGNED

9 1551 04.02.2026 SANJU SOMBIR 19.11.2005 GEN 12TH BAWANIO KHERA 8570031787 UNSIGNED

10 2027 05.02.2026 NAVEEN KRISHAN KUMAR 17.10.2001 GEN 10TH 7015298235 UNSIGNED

11 2058 05.02.2026 KAPIL SUCHET 21.09.2001 GEN 12TH 8059594004 UNSIGNED

12 2089 05.02.2026 SARBAN SINGH 17.07.2004 SC 8TH 8221842803 UNSIGNED

13 2109 05.02.2026 BALINDER OM PRAKASH 06.08.2004 SC 12TH 8708423610 UNSIGNED

14 2187 05.02.2026 DEV PARMOD 8.07.2003 SC 10TH 7082069679 UNSIGNED

15 2194 05.02.2026 VIJAY LUXMI RAJPAL 13.08.1996 VPO BALSAMAND, 8607243951 UNSIGNED

16 2348 05.02.2026 DHARM DEVI BILLU RAM 15.01.2000 DSC 10TH UNSIGNED

17 2349 05.02.2026 SUSHIL KUMAR BEER SINGH 07.01.2002 GENERAL 12TH KHARIAWALI, SIRSA 9992061446 UNSIGNED

LIST OF REJECTED APPLICATIONS FORM OF THE CANDIDATES WHO HAVE NOT SIGNED THEIR APPLICATION FORM
FOR THE POSTS OF PEON (ADHOC BASIS)

Name of 
Applicant

Father’s/
Husband’s Name

Education 
Qualification 

HOUSE NO. 1574, NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR, SATROD KHAS, 
HISAR

SUBHASH 
CHANDER

VPO KHAIRI, TEH UKLANA, 
HISAR

SUKHBIR 
KUMAR 

VILLAGE SAHABPURA, SUB 
TEHSIL AMBALA CANTT., 
DISTT. AMBALA

VILLAGE BARODI,VPO 
RUPGARH, JIND, HARYANA 

KHANDA KHERI 67,PETWAR 
ROAD, HISAR 

VPO FARIDPUR, TEH 
UKLANA, HISAR

VILAGE HAMAYUNPUR, 
LADAIN, JHAJJAR

JASPREET 
SINGH

VILLAGE TELIWARA, PO 
CHIMMON

NEAR NEHAR PIRTHI WALI 
DHANI VPO BUWAN

594/2, RAM LAL COLONY, 
HANSI

VILL SULCHANI, NARNAUND, 
HISAR

9812225990, 
8059056170
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18 2403 05.02.2026 PUNIT ROHTASH 02.06.1998 GENERAL 12TH 9306921025 UNSIGNED

19 2571 06.02.2026 RAVI KUMAR RAM KARAN 15.06.2005 SC 12TH 9817150252 UNSIGNED

20 2846 06.02.2023 SONU INDER SINGH 04.11.1994 SC 12TH 9138179790 UNSIGNED

21 3027 06.02.2026 NANHA RAM 10.12.1987 BC-A 10TH VPO KANOH, UKLANA, HISAR 9518010145 UNSIGNED

22 3058 06.02.2026 SUNDAR NATHURAM 18.05.1994 BCA 10TH 9068085536 UNSIGNED

23 3157 06.02.2026 TAMANNA SATBEER 01.11.2004 DSC 8TH RATIA ROAD, TOHANA UNSIGNED

24 3167 06.02.2026 PAWAN SURAJBHAN 15.09.1996 BCB 12TH BOGHARAM COLONY, HANSI 9499424300 UNSIGNED

25 3297 07.02.2026 SHANKAR LAL SATPAL SINGH 21.06.1997 DSC 10TH VPO KAIMRI, HISAR 9992245640 UNSIGNED

26 3321 07.02.2026 RAKESH KUMAR SATYAWAN 03.03.1985 GEN 12TH 9996432150 UNSIGNED

27 3396 07.02.2026 AMAN RAJ KUMAR 28.01.2005 DSC 10TH BAWANI KHERA 8950483087 UNSIGNED

28 3583 07.02.2026 DHARAMPAL 05.09.1999 BCA 12TH 8930730258 UNSIGNED

29 3766 07.02.2026 SAURABH RAJBIR SINGH 01.02.2003 DSC 10TH 7355877917 UNSIGNED

30 4046 09.02.2026 JAGBIR RAMESWAR 18.08.1997 GENERAL 10TH VPO BHADA KHERA, HISAR 9671375595 UNSIGNED

31 4090 09.02.2026 PARUL ASHOK KUMAR 12.01.1997 GENERAL M.COM 7404165416 UNSIGNED

32 4218 09.02.2026 SUMIT KUMAR 07.10.1996 SC 12TH WARD NO 15 NARNAUND 9992218709 UNSIGNED

33 4344 09.02.2026 MOHIT SURESH 05.03.1999 DSC ITI 8398892013 UNSIGNED

VPO NEHLA, TEH BHUNA, 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

VPO UJJAL MAJRI, 
NARAINGARH, KATHE 
MAJRA
MAIN GALI, BALMIKI 
MOHALLA, MATOR, KALAYAT

KULDEEP 
SINGH

HOUSE NO. 764,12 
QWATER ,GALI NO 11, WARD 
NO 6,HISAR

VPO MIRCHPUR, 
NARNAUND, HANSI

MANJEET 
KUMAR

H.NO. 06, NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR, SANJAY NAGAR, 
BALSAMAND ROAD, BIR 
HISAR
VILLAGE GUJRANI, DISTT 
BHIWANI

NEAR KM TEMPLE CHIRIPAL 
GALI, BHIWANI

SHAMSHER 
SINGH

VPO KILOI DOPANA PANA 
PANJAN ROHTAK
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34 4394 09.02.2026 UMED SINGH 12.10.1985 GEN 10TH 9728220084 UNSIGNED

35 4472 09.02.2026 AASHISH ROHTASH KUMAR 15.09.2006 DSC 12TH 8059158634 UNSIGNED

36 4475 09.02.2026 RATTAN LAL 10.08.1988 DSC 10TH UNSIGNED

37 4491 09.02.2026 AJAY AMARLAL 21.12.2005 EWS 12TH VPO SUREWALA 8295527314 UNSIGNED

38 4509 09.02.2026 SUNIL KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH 06.06.1984 BCA 10TH 9990682563 UNSIGNED

39 4601 09.02.2026 MANDEEP RAJBIR 05.03.1995 BA 8685056310 UNSIGNED

40 4788 09.02.2026 SUKH DARSHAN JAIPAL CHOPRA 08.08.1986 OSC 8TH 9813095707 UNSIGNED

41 4869 09.02.2026 SAHIL SURESH KUMAR 04.07.2000 SC 12TH SATROD KHAS, HISAR 7404315850 UNSIGNED

42 4877 09.02.2026 RAVINDER  JAGBIR 25.02.2001 OSC 10TH 8221004657 UNSIGNED

43 5141 10.02.2026 SAVITA RAJESH KUMAR 14.08.1998 GEN B.A 8059082591 UNSIGNED

44 5209 10.02.2026 JITENDER  SHIV KUMAR 14.04.1997 10TH 9588324891 UNSIGNED

45 5716 10.02.2026 MEENAKSHI ANIL KUMAR  24.10.1993 GENERAL 10TH CHEHER KHURD 9991516098 UNSIGNED

46 5800 11.02.2026 ISHWAR SINGH NARSI RAM 05.07.1994 10TH CHAUDHARIWALI 9812123457 UNSIGNED

47 5865 11.02.2026 RAMAN AHIRWAR 01.07.2003 SC 8TH 9909051406 UNSIGNED

48 5903 11.02.2026 RAHUL AZAD 15.12.2002 SC 12TH 7206983082 UNSIGNED

49 5917 11.02.2026 SHIV KUMAR SITA RAM 20.12.2000 GEN 12TH 6377772640 UNSIGNED

50 6051 11.02.2026 AJAY  RAJBIR 20.11.2002 BC-A 12TH W.NO. 13, SAMPLA, ROHTAK 9992300159 UNSIGNED

51 6114 11.02.2026 ANU RANI OM PARKASH 16.07.2001 10TH 9813478623 UNSIGNED

52 6115 11.02.2026 SUMAN OM PARKASH 12.12.1998 10TH 9813478623 UNSIGNED

53 6116 11.02.2026 SUNIL KUMAR OM PARKASH 20.06.1997 10TH 9813478623 UNSIGNED

KULDEEP 
SINGH

VPO SAMAN PANA TODAR 
TEH MEHAM ROHTAK

H NO. 3546 SECTOR ¼, 
HISAR

PARAMJEET 
SINGH

VILLAGE MIRCH PO MISRI 
TEH CHARKHI DADRI

VPO SIKANDERPUR 
MAJRA(64) TEH GOHANA, 
SONIPAT
VPO DABLAIN, TEH 
NARWANA

NEW GEETA COLONY, 
MIRZAPUR ROAD, HISAR

VPO MOKHRA KHAS, 
MEHAM, ROHTAK

H NO. 68, NEAR FIRE 
STATION, RANIBAGH

302, 11 HATTA, LOHAR 
BAZAR, BHIWANI

SAROJ 
AHIRWAR

HARIJAN BASTI BADAGAON 
DISTT. TIKAMGARH M.P
RAKHI KHAS PO RAKHI 
SHAHPUR

WARD NO.14, AJEETPURA 
HANOMANGAR, RAJASTHAN

VILL BHIWANI ROHILLA PO 
SARSANA HISAR

VILL BHIWANI ROHILLA PO 
SARSANA HISAR

VILL BHIWANI ROHILLA PO 
SARSANA HISAR

Sd/-
District and Sessions Judge,
Hisar
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ANNEXURE  ‘D’        

Sr. No. Date Date of Birth Category Permanent Address Mobile No. REMARKS

1 90 30.01.2026 RAMNIWAS SHANKAR LAL 12.08.2001 SC 8TH VPO ADAMPUR, HISAR 8059490219 NOT 8TH

2 375 02.02.2026 RAJESH KUMAR 01.04.1980 DSC 8TH 7087397499 NOT 8TH

3 1042 03.02.2026 MAMTA GANESH HANDA 01.02.1989 DSC 8TH 8684086525 NOT 8TH

4 1243 03.02.2026 DEEPIKA SURESH KUMAR 01.01.1992 8TH FAIL 9034752907 NOT 8TH

5 2743 06.02.2026 KAVITA SATISH 01.01.1991 GENERAL 8TH 9729054889 NOT 8TH

6 2864 06.02.2026 SATYAWAN BALWAN SINGH 01.01.1989 DSC 7TH VPO LITANI, HISAR 8607288824 NOT 8TH

7 3361 07.02.2026 MOHIT ROSHAN 04.04.2003 DSC 8TH VPO SANDLANA, HISAR 9728455125 NOT 8TH

8 4878 09.02.2026 KAVITA RANI CHANDI RAM 23.07.1990 SC 8TH BHARAT NAGAR, HISAR 8221960305 NOT 8TH

9 4917 10.02.2026 ANJU RANI ASHOK KUMAR 01.01.1985 DSC 8TH 9350914519 NOT 8TH

LIST OF REJECTED APPLICATIONS FORM OF THE CANDIDATES WHO DO NOT POSSESS THE REQUISITE QUALIFICATION i.e. MIDDLE EXAMINATION FOR 
THE POSTS OF PEON (ADHOC BASIS)

Application 
No.

Name of 
Applicant

Father’s/
Husband’s Name

Education 
Qualification 

JAGDISH 
PARSAD

RAJA GARDAN COLONY, 
KAIMRI ROAD, NEAR 
ARYAN SCHOOL HISAR

WARD NO. 1, NEAR 
DOLATPUR ROAD, 
BARWALA, HISAR
H NO. 14, WARD NO. 20, 
HAU TYPE 14,BIR, HISAR

VPO DURJANPUR, 
UCHANA, JIND

VPO NAGPUR, 
FATEHABAD
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10 4930 10.02.2026 RAVI KUMAR OM PARKASH 10.03.1992 SC 8TH PEHOWA, KURUKSHETRA 9817198853 NOT 8TH

11 5504 10.02.2026 POOJA RINKU 13.02.1996 SC 8TH 9812016556 NOT 8TH

12 5527 10.02.2026 RAHUL KUMAR MANGAT RAM 24.02.2004 SC 8TH 9350897697 NOT 8TH

13 6305 11.02.2026 RINKU BALWAN  23.01.1999 SC 8TH VPO KARSINDHU, JIND 8529117806 NOT 8TH

14 6523 11.02.2026 NAVEEN  RALDHU RAM 30.03.2003 OSC 8TH VOP SISAI BOLAN, HANSI 9817265380 NOT 8TH

15 6688 11.02.2026 KAMAL 18.03.1997 GEN 8TH 9416917708 NOT 8TH

VILLAGE RAWALWAS 
KALAN, BLOCK, DISTT 
HSAR

VPO ADAMPUR, DISTT 
HISAR

MAHENDER 
SINGH

VPO SATROD KALAN, 
HISAR

Sd/- 
District and Sessions Judge, 

Hisar


	OFFICE UNDERAGE (1 TO 8)

